
*Tolerance +/- 5%
*The grammage paper weight may be altered at the time of conversion

Description

Code

Height

Width

Depth

Weight (Approx)

Andarta System 500 Autocut Hand Roll Towel Dispenser

06-130

314mm

204mm

2.3kg

Arrow County Supplies, Arrow House, Longden Road,
Shrewsbury, Shropshire, SY3 9AE
t: 01743 283600 e:response@arrowcounty.com 

PRODUCT INFORMATION
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